PRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA
CANBUS
CHMS (i) 250 V
HYBRID MARINE CABLE
3
2
1

INNER JACKET PET or Textile foil if needed
SCREENING Tinned wire 0.2mm 85% covering
TYPE CODE POWER
CROSS SECTION
CP (MM2)
CAN_H/L
CROSS SECTION
CC (MM2)
SIGN_GND
CROSS SECTION
CG (MM2)
OUTER DIAMETER
DO (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
ELTORQUE CHMS (I) 250 V
3G2.5+1X0.75+1X2X0.75
2.5 0.75 0.75 12.9 +/- 0,3 235
Electrical values CANbus
CAPACITANCE, APPROX. 50 nF/km
IMPEDANCE, APPROX. 120 Ohm
SPECIFIC RESISTANCE @20°C 26 Ohm/
km
1
1
1
3
22C
C
C
P
C
G
D
0
PAGE 1 OF 2
HYBRID CABLE PRODUCT SHEET REVISION 2 - 22.12.2016
CAN
BUS
LOOP IN
HYBRID
CABLE
CAN+POWER
POWER 230V IN
POWER 230V IN
NODE 1
NODE n
C
A